JULIEN MANAGEMENT

PO Box 1511 Sutter Creek, CA 95685 209-267-8090
www.julienmanagement.com contact@julienmanagement.com

DUNS Number 126443824  DGS Supplier #1735293

UNSPC Codes Description Notes
70131702  land evaluation
72121104  restaurant construction services
72141502 Land preconstruction assessment services
80000000 management business and professonal services
80100000 management advisory services
80101500 business coporate management consulting services
80101513 process / procedure management
80101600 project management PRIMARY
80101601  feasability or screening of project ideas
80101606  project monitoring and evaluation
80101706  professional procurement
80131800 real estate management services
80131801 property management
80161500 management support services
80161601 property management services
81101513  Building construction management
81102500 permiting services
81141800 facilities management
90151502 historical / cultural sites
91351516  building permit
93141713 historical sites / monuments protection
93142009  urban project and program management services
NAICS Codes Description
236220 commercial and institutional building construction
531311 residential property managers
531312 nonresidential property managers
531390 other activites related to real estate
541350 building inspection services
541611 administrative and general management consulting services
541612 human resources consulting services
541614 process, physical distribution, and logistics consulting svcs
541618 other management consulting services
541690 other scientific and technical consulting services
541922 commercial photography
541990 all other professional, scientific, and technical services




551114
561110
561210
562320
561990
611430
812990
814110

corporate, subsidiary, and regional managing offices

office administrative services PRIMARY
facilities support services

temporary help services

all other support services

professional and management development training

all other personal services

private households

bduct Service Coc Description

R405
R408
R410
R423
R499
R610
R699
R702
R706
R707
R799
AD61
AD66
LO56
P999
S211
T010

Support - Professional: Operations research. Quantative analysis
Support - Professional: Program Management/support

Support - Professional: Program Evaluation/Review/Development
Support - Professional: Intelligence

Support - Professional: Other

Support - Administrative - Personal Property Management

Support - Administrative - Other

Support - Management. Data Collection

Support - Management. Logistics Support

Support - Management. Contract/Procurement/Acquisition support
Support - Management. Other PRIMARY
R&D - Defense Other: Construction (Basic Research)

R&D - Defense Other: Construction (Management/Support)
Technical Representative: Construction and Building Materials
Salvage - Other

Housekeeping - Surveillance

Photo/Map/Print/Publication - General Photographic: Still

Supplier Keywords

administrative and general management consulting services
all other personal services

all other professional, scientific, and technical services
all other support services

Building construction management

building inspection services

building permit

business consultant

business coporate management consulting services
business management consultant

commercial photography

construction administration services

construction consultant




construction management

construction management company
construction manager

construction project manager

corporate, subsidiary, and regional managing offices
facilities management

facilities support services

feasability or screening of project ideas

field representative

field services

field survey

field verification

historical sites / monuments protection

human resources consulting services

land evaluation

Land preconstruction assessment services
management advisory services

management business and professonal services
management consulting

management support services

nonresidential property managers

office administrative services

other activities related to real estate

other management consulting services

other scientific and technical consulting services
owner representative

permiting services

private households

process / procedure management

process, physical distribution, and logistics consulting svcs
professional and management development training
professional procurement

program management

project consultant

project coordination

project coordinator

project management

Project Management Company

Project Management Services

Project Manager

project monitoring and evaluation

property condition assessment

property condition assessment report

property condition report

property management

property management services

real estate management services




residential property managers

restaurant construction services

site evaluation

site photography

site survey

temporary help

temporary help services

urban project and program management services
www.julienmanagement.com







