## **JULIEN MANAGEMENT**

PO Box 1511 Sutter Creek, CA 95685 209-267-8090 www.julienmanagement.com contact@julienmanagement.com

## **DUNS Number 126443824 DGS Supplier #1735293**

UNSPC Codes	Description	Notes
70131702	land evaluation	
72121104	restaurant construction services	
72141502	Land preconstruction assessment services	
80000000	management business and professonal services	
80100000	management advisory services	
80101500	business coporate management consulting services	
80101513	process / procedure management	
80101600	project management	PRIMARY
80101601	feasability or screening of project ideas	
80101606	project monitoring and evaluation	
80101706	professional procurement	
80131800	real estate management services	
80131801	property management	
80161500	management support services	
80161601	property management services	
81101513	Building construction management	
81102500	permiting services	
81141800	facilities management	
90151502	historical / cultural sites	
91351516	building permit	
93141713	historical sites / monuments protection	
93142009	urban project and program management services	

NAICS Codes	Description
236220	commercial and institutional building construction
531311	residential property managers
531312	nonresidential property managers
531390	other activites related to real estate
541350	building inspection services
541611	administrative and general management consulting services
541612	human resources consulting services
541614	process, physical distribution, and logistics consulting svcs
541618	other management consulting services
541690	other scientific and technical consulting services
541922	commercial photography
541990	all other professional, scientific, and technical services

551114	corporate, subsidiary, and regional managing offices	
561110	office administrative services	PRIMARY
561210	facilities support services	
562320	temporary help services	
561990	all other support services	
611430	professional and management development training	
812990	all other personal services	
814110	private households	

duct Service Cor Description				
R405	Support - Professional: Operations research. Quantative analysis			
R408	Support - Professional: Program Management/support			
R410	Support - Professional: Program Evaluation/Review/Development			
R423	Support - Professional: Intelligence			
R499	Support - Professional: Other			
R610	Support - Administrative - Personal Property Management			
R699	Support - Administrative - Other			
R702	Support - Management. Data Collection			
R706	Support - Management. Logistics Support			
R707	Support - Management. Contract/Procurement/Acquisition support			
R799	Support - Management. Other	PRIMARY		
AD61	R&D - Defense Other: Construction (Basic Research)			
AD66	R&D - Defense Other: Construction (Management/Support)			
L056	Technical Representative: Construction and Building Materials			
P999	Salvage - Other			
S211	Housekeeping - Surveillance			
T010	Photo/Map/Print/Publication - General Photographic: Still			

## **Supplier Keywords**

administrative and general management consulting services

all other personal services

all other professional, scientific, and technical services

all other support services

Building construction management

building inspection services

building permit

business consultant

business coporate management consulting services

business management consultant

commercial photography

construction administration services

construction consultant

construction management

construction management company

construction manager

construction project manager

corporate, subsidiary, and regional managing offices

facilities management

facilities support services

feasability or screening of project ideas

field representative

field services

field survey

field verification

historical sites / monuments protection

human resources consulting services

land evaluation

Land preconstruction assessment services

management advisory services

management business and professonal services

management consulting

management support services

nonresidential property managers

office administrative services

other activities related to real estate

other management consulting services

other scientific and technical consulting services

owner representative

permiting services

private households

process / procedure management

process, physical distribution, and logistics consulting svcs

professional and management development training

professional procurement

program management

project consultant

project coordination

project coordinator

project management

**Project Management Company** 

**Project Management Services** 

**Project Manager** 

project monitoring and evaluation

property condition assessment

property condition assessment report

property condition report

property management

property management services

real estate management services

residential property managers
restaurant construction services
site evaluation
site photography
site survey
temporary help
temporary help services
urban project and program management services
www.julienmanagement.com